CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL
RUIMSIG Th nk

stationer

w"“ Crawford
=3V intcrnational  TEXTBOOK & STATIONERY

&> Ruimsig info@thinkbooks.co.za +27 81 342 1873

REQUIREMENTS

www.thinkbooks.co.za

WELCOME TO THINK BOOKS

Dear Parents

We are an online textbook and stationery supplier, based in Lonehill. It is a priviledge to be able to assist you with
your stationery and textbook requirements for 2023, and we want to make this process a stress free one. Start now
by saving our contact details using the QR code below, and sending us your name and 'CIR' via WhatsApp.

Attached you will find the list of requirements that your child will need for 2023. Click on the link below and select the
grade required. Then select the items and quantity required, and proceed to checkout. Tick 'Collect at Crawford
Ruimsig' and we will deliver your order free of charge to school. Please ensure that you include the students name
to facilitate collection at school. If you prefer to have your order delivered to your door, you are welcome to select
this option.

Some important information:
You will find your list under Shop by School on our website, or use this link

https://thinkbooks.co.za/crawford-ruimsig/

As a welcome, we are pleased to offer you R100 OFF your order ! Use voucher #CIR100
(valid for purchases over R1500 until 06 November 2022)

Place your order by 15th November for free delivery before school closes. Final delivery dates will be
confirmed by the school closer to the time. Orders received after 15th November will be delivered when school
opens in January 2023. If you would like to collect your order from us over the holidays please add this as a
comment on checkout and we will contact you as soon as the order is ready.

Please check the requirements carefully and order the correct quantities as required. It is best to have this list
and your child present when you are ordering. For your convenience we have included this list on the website - click
on the link at the top of the page, after selecting your grade. Feel free to browse our website and add any other
stationery / books to be included with your delivery.

Kindly avoid placing your order in January as we experience huge delays receiving stock from suppliers.
While we do try to keep sufficient stock, it is difficult to predict demand. If there is a specific reason you are
postponing placing your order please get in touch to see how we can assist you.

We would love to delight you with our service. If we do anything less, please get in touch so we can remedy the
situation.

Thank you for your support !

THE THINK BOOKS FAMILY

+27 81 342 1873

9

A
4

www.thinkbooks.co.za

A
-

info@thinkbooks.co.za

O

Prices are subject to change without notice due to factors beyond our control. Errors and omissions excluded.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

258

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

1359

36.

Crawford

Internat
Ruimsig

ional

E“i‘éﬁl

CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL RUIMSIG

TEXTBOOKS & STATIONERY

REQUIREMENTS

info@thinkbooks.co.za

Th < nk

www.thinkbooks.co.za

GRADE 6 - 2023

GENERAL STATIONERY

15¢m Clear Ruler

A4 Book Cover Heavy Duty Clear PP (120mic) Adjustable
A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched

Bic Crystal Medium Xtra Life Ball Pen Blue

Collosso Slim Highlighters 6 Assorted Colours

Croxley 30cm Clear Superior Shatterproof Ruler

Faber Castell Goldfaber 1221 HB Pencil

Faber Castell Tri-flow Colour Ball Pens Wallet of 10 Assorted
Faber Castell Twist Retractable Crayons 12s

Faber Castell World Colours Ecopencils 15s

Giotto Turbo Colour Fibre Pens Fine 12s Assorted

Maped Scissor 17cm Essentials

Marlin Solar Calculator

Math Set 11 piece in metal tin

Mini Stapler with Built-In Staple Remover and Staples
Pritt Glue Stick 43g Jumbo

Staedtler Tradition 525 T20 Eraser

Student Punch Metal 10 sheets

Tissues Box of 200 sheets 2 ply

Treeline 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener with Container
COMPULSORY TEXTBOOKS AND STATIONERY
ENGLISH

A4 display book 50 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo

A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched

A4 PVC Clear Book Bag with Zip Meeco

9780 620 325 837 English Handbook and Study Guide (Keep from Gr 4-12)

9781 509 838 530 The Elephant Whisperer by A Lawrence
9780 552 565 974 Wonder by RJ Palacio

AFRIKAANS

A4 1 Quire 96pg Feint and Margin Hardcover Book

A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo

9780 620 325 844 Afrikaans Handbook & Study Guide (Keep from Gr 4-12)

9780 636 119 918 Afrikaans Sonder Grense Gr 6 Leerderboek EAT

ISIZULU

A4 72pg Feint and Margin Softcover Book

A4 PVC Carry Folder with Stud Close

A4 Quotation folder

9781 990 998 982 Afrika Lizwe Reader (Carnivore)

9781 998 990 952 Muke Da Poet 1 Gr 4 - 6 (Keep until Gr 6)

9780 620 898 539 Mukelani isiZulu Gr 6

PRICE
(EACH)

2.20
4.00
15.30
4.30
36.45
6.50
5.90
37.95
46.20
47.70
29.90
19.60
27.50
27.00
29.90
40.75
7.40
34.90
20.40
9.00

34.40
15.30
28.30
320.00
230.00
190.00

14.40

16.70
320.00
193.00

5.60
5.70
4.60
91.00
101.00
347.00
CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

QUANTITY
REQUIRED

1

5
2
3

-

w | N

+27 81 342 1873

TOTAL

2.20
20.00
30.60
12.90
36.45
13.00
17.70
37.95
46.20
47.70
29.90
19.60
27.50
27.00
29.90
81.50

7.40
34.90
40.80

9.00

68.80
30.60
28.30
320.00
230.00
190.00

14.40

16.70
320.00
193.00

5.60
5.70
4.60
91.00
101.00
347.00



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Crawford

International
Ruimsig

E“i‘%l

CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL RUIMSIG

TEXTBOOKS & STATIONERY

REQUIREMENTS

info@thinkbooks.co.za

GRADE 6 - 2023

Th < nk

www.thinkbooks.co.za

MATHEMATICS

A4 72pg Feint and Margin Softcover Book

A4 display book 30 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
A4 PVC Clear Book Bag with Zip Meeco

9781 920 505 745 ABC of Mathematics Gr 6 Workbook Set (A+B+C)
SCIENCE

A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched

A4 Lever Arch File PP - assorted colours

A4 Rainbow Board Index 10 tab

Ring Reinforcements PVC Clear (250 Labels)
SOCIAL STUDIES

A4 display book 100 pocket (40mic) Flic File

UNIT OF INQUIRY

A4 display book 30 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
Stick'n Assorted Pastel 38x50mm - pack of 3

ART

A3 PVC Carry Folder with Stud Close

A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
Daler Rowney Simply Sketch Set 12s (4H-8B)

Pilot SW PPF Fineliner Black 0.4mm

STEAM

A4 display book 50 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
DRAMA

A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched

DIGITAL LITERACY

A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
CLASS MUSIC

A4 display book 10 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo
LIFE ORIENTATION

A4 display book 10 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo

MUSIC THEORY (Only for Music Theory students - Teacher will advise)

LG1 Grade 1 Music Theory Book by Louis van Loggerenberg

LGPRE1 Pre-Grade 1 Music Theory Book by Louis van Loggerenberg

Thank you for your support !

5.60 1
21.95 1
28.30 1

518.00 1
15.30 1
42.40 1
13.90 1

8.80 2
92.70 1
21.95 3
12.95 1
11.50 1
16.70 1
80.65 1
14.50 1
34.40 1
16.70 1
15.30 1
16.70 1
11.20 1
11.20 1

195.00 1

180.00 1

+27 81 342 1873

5.60
21.95
28.30

518.00

15.30

42.40

13.90

17.60

92.70

65.85
12.95

11.50

16.70

80.65

14.50

34.40

16.70
15.30

16.70

11.20

11.20

195.00
180.00



