CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL RUIMSIG



TEXTBOOK & STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS



info@thinkbooks.co.za +27 81 342 1873 www.thinkbooks.co.za

WELCOME TO THINK BOOKS

Dear Parents

We are an online textbook and stationery supplier, based in Lonehill. It is a priviledge to be able to assist you with your stationery and textbook requirements for 2023, and we want to make this process a stress free one. Start now by saving our contact details using the QR code below, and sending us your name and 'CIR' via WhatsApp.

Attached you will find the list of requirements that your child will need for 2023. Click on the link below and select the grade required. Then select the items and quantity required, and proceed to checkout. Tick 'Collect at Crawford Ruimsig' and we will deliver your order free of charge to school. Please ensure that you include the students name to facilitate collection at school. If you prefer to have your order delivered to your door, you are welcome to select this option.

Some important information:

You will find your list under Shop by School on our website, or use this link

https://thinkbooks.co.za/crawford-ruimsig/

As a welcome, we are pleased to offer you R100 OFF your order! Use voucher #CIR100 (valid for purchases over R1500 until 06 November 2022)

Place your order by 15th November for free delivery before school closes. Final delivery dates will be confirmed by the school closer to the time. Orders received after 15th November will be delivered when school opens in January 2023. If you would like to collect your order from us over the holidays please add this as a comment on checkout and we will contact you as soon as the order is ready.

Please check the requirements carefully and order the correct quantities as required. It is best to have this list and your child present when you are ordering. For your convenience we have included this list on the website - click on the link at the top of the page, after selecting your grade. Feel free to browse our website and add any other stationery / books to be included with your delivery.

Kindly avoid placing your order in January as we experience huge delays receiving stock from suppliers. While we do try to keep sufficient stock, it is difficult to predict demand. If there is a specific reason you are postponing placing your order please get in touch to see how we can assist you.

We would love to delight you with our service. If we do anything less, please get in touch so we can remedy the situation.

Thank you for your support!

THE THINK BOOKS FAMILY



+27 81 342 1873



www.thinkbooks.co.za



info@thinkbooks.co.za



CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL RUIMSIG



TEXTBOOKS & STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS



Textbooks & Stationery

info@thinkbooks.co.za +27 81 342 1873

www.thinkbooks.co.za

	GENERAL STATIONERY	PRICE (EACH)	QUANTITY REQUIRED	TOTAL
1.	15cm Clear Ruler	2.20	1	2.20
2.	A4 Book Cover Heavy Duty Clear PP (120mic) Adjustable	4.00	5	20.00
3.	A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched	15.30	2	30.60
4.	Bic Crystal Medium Xtra Life Ball Pen Blue	4.30	3	12.90
5.	Collosso Slim Highlighters 6 Assorted Colours	36.45	1	36.45
6.	Croxley 30cm Clear Superior Shatterproof Ruler	6.50	2	13.00
7.	Faber Castell Goldfaber 1221 HB Pencil	5.90	3	17.70
8.	Faber Castell Tri-flow Colour Ball Pens Wallet of 10 Assorted	37.95	1	37.95
9.	Faber Castell Twist Retractable Crayons 12s	46.20	1	46.20
10.	Faber Castell World Colours Ecopencils 15s	47.70	1	47.70
11.	Giotto Turbo Colour Fibre Pens Fine 12s Assorted	29.90	1	29.90
12.	Maped Scissor 17cm Essentials	19.60	1	19.60
13.	Marlin Solar Calculator	27.50	1	27.50
14.	Math Set 11 piece in metal tin	27.00	1	27.00
15.	Mini Stapler with Built-In Staple Remover and Staples	29.90	1	29.90
16.	Pritt Glue Stick 43g Jumbo	40.75	2	81.50
17.	Staedtler Tradition 525 T20 Eraser	7.40	1	7.40
18.	Student Punch Metal 10 sheets	34.90	1	34.90
19.	Tissues Box of 200 sheets 2 ply	20.40	2	40.80
20.	Treeline 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener with Container	9.00	1	9.00
	COMPULSORY TEXTBOOKS AND STATIONERY			
	ENGLISH			
21.	A4 display book 50 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	34.40	2	68.80
22.	A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched	15.30	2	30.60
23.	A4 PVC Clear Book Bag with Zip Meeco	28.30	1	28.30
24.	9780 620 325 837 English Handbook and Study Guide (Keep from Gr 4-12)	320.00	1	320.00
25.	9781 509 838 530 The Elephant Whisperer by A Lawrence	230.00	1	230.00
26.	9780 552 565 974 Wonder by RJ Palacio	190.00	1	190.00
	AFRIKAANS			
27.	A4 1 Quire 96pg Feint and Margin Hardcover Book	14.40	1	14.40
28.	A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	16.70	1	16.70
29.	9780 620 325 844 Afrikaans Handbook & Study Guide (Keep from Gr 4-12)	320.00	1	320.00
30.	9780 636 119 918 Afrikaans Sonder Grense Gr 6 Leerderboek EAT	193.00	1	193.00
	ISIZULU			
31.	A4 72pg Feint and Margin Softcover Book	5.60	1	5.60
32.	A4 PVC Carry Folder with Stud Close	5.70	1	5.70
33.	A4 Quotation folder	4.60	1	4.60
34.	9781 990 998 982 Afrika Lizwe Reader (Carnivore)	91.00	1	91.00
35.	9781 998 990 952 Muke Da Poet 1 Gr 4 - 6 (Keep until Gr 6)	101.00	1	101.00
	, , , , , ,			347.00

CRAWFORD INTERNATIONAL RUIMSIG



TEXTBOOKS & STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS



Textbooks & Stationery

info@thinkbooks.co.za +27 81 342 1873

www.thinkbooks.co.za

	GRADE 6 - 2023			
	MATHEMATICS			
37.	A4 72pg Feint and Margin Softcover Book	5.60	1	5.60
38.	A4 display book 30 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	21.95	1	21.95
39.	A4 PVC Clear Book Bag with Zip Meeco	28.30	1	28.30
40.	9781 920 505 745 ABC of Mathematics Gr 6 Workbook Set (A+B+C)	518.00	1	518.00
	SCIENCE			
41.	A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched	15.30	1	15.30
42.	A4 Lever Arch File PP - assorted colours	42.40	1	42.40
43.	A4 Rainbow Board Index 10 tab	13.90	1	13.90
44.	Ring Reinforcements PVC Clear (250 Labels)	8.80	2	17.60
	SOCIAL STUDIES			
45.	A4 display book 100 pocket (40mic) Flic File	92.70	1	92.70
	UNIT OF INQUIRY			
46.	A4 display book 30 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	21.95	3	65.85
47.	Stick'n Assorted Pastel 38x50mm - pack of 3	12.95	1	12.95
	ART			
48.	A3 PVC Carry Folder with Stud Close	11.50	1	11.50
49.	A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	16.70	1	16.70
50.	Daler Rowney Simply Sketch Set 12s (4H-8B)	80.65	1	80.65
51.	Pilot SW PPF Fineliner Black 0.4mm	14.50	1	14.50
	STEAM			
52.	A4 display book 50 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	34.40	1	34.40
	DRAMA			
53.	A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	16.70	1	16.70
54.	A4 Exam Pad 100pg punched	15.30	1	15.30
	DIGITAL LITERACY			
55.	A4 display book 20 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	16.70	1	16.70
	CLASS MUSIC			
56.	A4 display book 10 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	11.20	1	11.20
	LIFE ORIENTATION			
57.	A4 display book 10 pocket (50mic) Alpha / Kangaroo	11.20	1	11.20
	MUSIC THEORY (Only for Music Theory students - Teacher will advise)			
58.	LG1 Grade 1 Music Theory Book by Louis van Loggerenberg	195.00	1	195.00
59.	LGPRE1 Pre-Grade 1 Music Theory Book by Louis van Loggerenberg	180.00	1	180.00